sy Fing) B))

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should bo repeatod al the commencement
of the measurements relating to each work )

Detalls of actual measurement | contents
No. L D. | of area

Nane 2P 1K f"{/ﬂlof fRoad/ /
C‘Aow,k :Iij,{am};q A44a) Se
Subget uld( YK

Raneerant Nel—17/ma0 pou2s =2/

U

Jake op Sl — |1 707~

Particulars

02 XoIUASen) W/ 64 7:/ 409
820/ X /o /\’/-oc = |90
B2 6L AZA )60 | = [S60-s0

02 o] X 2&)[ /6o |= |46-00
0LIZYZOX) b0 [= |/8800
62\x0) Xlo Y[oo | = 26400

&80 .MSZQ

S‘r_w, ,-0.531/,[9
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Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Dotails of actual measurement _Toontents,

Particulas
No. Is. 1. . of area

1] Pedeflpaly Ctesdia
/_Jrﬂfd&lmlgu__;h %l

(RF 73544501
A A

——%’-/3 2 S=0

[J/f | Paav@%, % :ﬁ%uq h:z!; N
Dézr L/

49 P) b/ TYINGSY._ W
U7 ’

S19h Reaid tith,
U v
=| oo
@35 10 Borh
| | Ry 2=
| L %ﬁfﬁf"'”/

Dd 1Y rf T— Gt 156194/ =00 |
pdry ¢~ (= 19078=»
Pl 1o Sesprogtatyy

e | REWE 756

Lk 025 ) behw (e {72~ |
h  H8I6 0124
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Date  Time

30/3/22 11:57:36
30/3/22 11:58:0
30/3/22 11:58:12
30/3/22 11:59:0

O

Section
No.

Length  Bun

in km

inmm
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

ps

200
300
200
250

Name of Road - Angmandal chawk jagdamba sthan to sahpur undi tak

Speed OR
Rate mm/km
0 2000
10.1 3000
10.1 2000
10.1 2500
AVG:-

IRI.TEGORY Latitude .ongitude  Event

uiv ROAD
1964 G
2953 G
1964 G
2458 G
2334.75

Y=0*XA2+0.989 " X -13.58
2.76 256356 85.60115 Normal X = 2500

3,97 25.63537 85.60102 Normal Y =2458

2.76 25.63271 85.6002 Normal

3.37 25.63073 85.59964 Normal
(R) RURALROAD

Good Average Poor
<4000 4001-5000 >5001

L €

Scanned with CamScanner



4 File :G:\Test\Chandraket Je\15041203Xls. Section No. 32, Eqn:Y=0~X"2+0.989= X -13.58
Name of O.:m._oq._..m.q ‘Chandraket Kumar Singh, Name of Work/ Road ‘Anumandal chawk jagdamba sthan to sahpur

2964 -
ulvy
mm/
km

1964

‘0.1 0.2 : 0.3 0.4
Distance * 1000 m

1)

o+ @Low}m

& F
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